
 

   

11.10.2021 

to 20.10.21

   

 

27.10.2021 Wednesday

 

28.10.2021 Thursday

29.10.2021 Friday Computer

01.10.2021 Friday

BIHANI ACADEMY

Half-Yearly EXAMINATION / 2021-

22

DATE DAYS Class VIII

English

02.10.2021 Saturday

04.10.2021  Monday

GANDHI JAYANTI

OFF

07.10.2021 Thursday

08.10.2021 Friday

05.10.2021 Tuesday

06.10.2021 Wednesday

22.10.2021 Friday 3
rd

 Language

09.10.2021 Saturday

Autumn Break

General Knowledge

21.10.2021 Thursday

2nd Language

OFF

Social Science

Regular Class

Mathematics

 

MAHAYALA

Regular Class

26.10.2021 Tuesday Science

 

23.10.2021 Saturday Regular Class

25.10.2021 Monday Regular Class


